Name :			F USE 1NU: (Unly if using Fund No. 006)
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Please make checks payable to American Legion Department of Maine Foundation and mail check along with this	t of Maine Foundat	ion and mail cl	heck along with this
form to American Legion Department of Maine Foundation 5 Verti Drive Winclow Me 04901-0777	ation 5 Verti Drive	Winelow Me	· 04901_0727

Unline donations

can

be

made by visiting http://www.mainelegion.org/pages/foundation.php

Amount

6

mer

Case

cept

this

Contr

ibution

5

inen

He

foun

Fund No.:

OUR MISSION

provide financial 0 assistance, promote Americanism, Youth Programs, National Security, and Veterans Affairs & Rehabilitation that will enhance the lives of our veterans, their families, children and communities in the State of Maine today and for future generations.



American Legion Department of Maine Foundation

> 5 Verti Drive Winslow, Maine 04901-0727

> > Phone: 207-873-3229 Fax: 207-872-0501

Website: www.mainelegion.org/pages/foundation.php E-mail: alfoundation@mainelegion.org Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/ maineamericanlegion



Making a Difference in Maine!

AMERICAN LEGION DEPARTMENT OF MAINE FOUNDATION

Helping Veterans Today and for Future Generations!

(a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization)

Foundation Endowment Options



Endowment Fund:

The Endowment Fund is designed to provide funds to Legion and Veterans' programs from the interest income it collects. This never-ending source of revenue will never reduce the capital portion of the fund and donors can be assured that a certain amount of support to Veterans will be contributed year after year.

Committed Funds:

The American Legion Department of Maine Foundation also serves as a non-profit umbrella for The American Legion, Department of Maine Committed Funds. These funds are based on the Four Pillars of The American Legion and include Americanism, Children & Youth, National Security and Veterans Affairs & Rehabilitation. The option of donating to a Maine American Legion Post or to the National Leadership Fund, a fund designed to help assist with the financial needs of current and future leaders of The American Legion is also available. Money donated to the designated fund of choice goes strictly to that fund and is not shared or mixed with other funds.

About us

The American Legion, Department of Maine Foundation is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization exclusively for charitable purposes including the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations described under section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code. All donations to the foundation are tax deductible under the United States Tax Code and Internal Revenue Service.



Living Trusts & Wills

n addition to providing for the future financial security of your family and others, your will or living trust can offer another way to make thoughtful charitable contributions or gifts to the Foundation in support of our Maine Veterans. A will or trust can makes sure your estate continues helping those who served and continue to serve. A simple provision or amendment prepared by your attorney at the time you make or update your will or trust is all that is needed.

Available Funds

Fund 001	AL Department of Maine	
	Foundation—Endowment Fund	
Fund 002	Americanism	
Fund 003	Children & Youth	
Fund 004	Veterans Affairs & Rehabilitation	
Fund 005	National Security	
Fund 006/	Maine American Legion Post	
Post No.		

Fund 007



National Leadership Fund